ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12142-C-1-1461
12142-C-2-1462
12142-C-2-1463
12142-C-2-1464
12142-C-2-1465
12142-C-2-1466
12142-C-2-1467
12142-C-2-1468
12142-C-3-1469
12142-C-3-1470
12142-C-3-1471
12142-C-3-1472
12142-C-3-1473
12142-C-3-1474
12142-C-3-1475
12142-C-3-1476
12142-C-3-1477
12142-C-3-1478
12142-C-3-1479
12142-C-3-1480
12142-C-3-1481
12142-C-4-1482
12142-C-4-1483
12142-C-4-1484
12142-C-4-1485
12142-C-4-1486
12142-C-4-1487
12142-C-4-1488
12142-C-4-1489
12142-C-5-1490
12142-C-5-1491
12142-C-5-1492
12142-C-5-1493
12142-C-5-1494

12142

KARACHI

STUDENT NAME
BARIRA REHMAN
ANABIA BILAL

ANABIA AGHA
FATIMAH ABDUL QADIR

SYEDA JAVERIA ABDUL QUDDUS
AMNA ATIF HUSSAIN KHANZADA

SYEDA ZAINAB ABBAS
ZAHRA NAJAM
LAMIYAH EHSAN
ABEEHA FATIMA JAVAID
ERAJ HANIF

HANIA HAROON
FATIMA TALHA
MISHAAL ZEHRA
FATIMA NAYYER
ESHAAL WAQAS
MUNTAHA AHMED
ARSHIYA OMAIR
SUMBUL JALIL
UMME E RUBAB
ROMAISA OWAIS
HAFSA FARHAN
MANAL MASOOD
FATIMA NISAR
WANIA FATIMA
AYESHA UMAID
BIANCA NADIM
ESHAL AHMED

SARA KAMRAN
KHADIJA ABEEHA MOIZ
FATIMA NAJAM
HAMNAH IMRAN
SARA KHAN
SAMEEYA AHMED

AES SCHOOL FOR GIRLS

FATHER NAME

ASIF UR REHMAN SOOMRO
AMEER BILAL

AGHA RAZA HASSAN
ABDUL QADIR

SYED ABDUL QUDDUS
ATIF HUSSAIN

SYED HASNAIN ABBAS
NAJAM UDDIN MUHAMMAD ALAM
EHSAN ZULFIKAR

JAVAID QADIR

M. HANIF

M. HAROON GABOL
TALHA FAZAL

S. AFNAN MASROOR ZAIDI
NAYYER HAFIZ UR REHMAN
WAQAS MUSTAFA
FARHAN AHMED SOOMRO
OMAIR QAMAR

ABDUL JALIL SHAIKH
TARIQ ALl SHAIKH

OWAIS SHAHID

SYED FARHAN A. QADRI
AHMED MASOOD

NISAR AHMED MALIK
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
UMAID SOOMRO

NADIM

ABDUL RAUF

KAMRAN UMER

MOIZ UDDIN AHMED
NAJAM UDDIN ALAM
IMRAN ALTAF

MUZAMMIL LAIQ
FURQAN AHMED

CLASS
1
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%AGE
86.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
80.00%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
84.00%
78.67%
84.00%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
89.33%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
84.00%
77.78%
77.78%
91.11%
73.33%
86.67%

GRADE
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ROLL NO

12142-C-6-1496
12142-C-6-1497
12142-C-7-1498
12142-C-7-1499
12142-C-7-1500
12142-C-7-1501
12142-C-7-1502
12142-C-7-1503
12142-C-7-1504
12142-C-9-1505
12142-C-9-1506
12142-C-9-1507
12142-C-9-1508
12142-C-9-1509

STUDENT NAME
AYESHA AHMAD
AMNA FAZEEL
SYEDA-TUN-NISA
RAFIA WAHAB
HAIEQA WAHAB
MEERAB MEER

SYEDA TASBEEHA NOMAN

SHIZA SHAIKH

ESHAL SHOAIB
ALAINA SHAHARYAR
HALIMA SADIA
AYESHA AHMED KHAN
INSHAHRAH FATIMA
SYEDA ASHBA DURAIN

FATHER NAME
AHMED ALI

FAZEEL AHMED SHAIKH
MUZZAMMIL LAIQ
WAHAB HUSSAIN
WAHAB HUSSAIN
BADAR UDDIN

SYED NOMAN AKHTAR
ATIF MUMTAZ

SHOAIB WAHID BHURA
SHAHARYAR LASHARI
KAMRAN RASHEED
AFAQ AHMED KHAN
FAHAD AHSAN

SYED NAWAB ALl SHAH

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS
6
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%AGE
73.33%
86.67%
73.33%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
82.22%
86.67%
77.78%
91.11%
77.78%
73.33%
86.67%

GRADE

B-
A-

TOTAL STUDENTS:48
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